2018 USMS Marathon-Distance Open Water National Championship
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First Name

Andrew
Andrew

Bill
Christian
Matt
Johnny
Jesse
Michael
Michael

Daniel
Matt
David
Todd

Robert
Eric

Kurt
Eilhard
James
Jonathan
Lee

Cary
Steve
Matthew
P

Will

Mark
Ted
Chip
Ron
Bill
Eric
David
Dan
Jeffrey

James
Patrick
Peter
Donald
Michael
Walter

Last Name

Wrist
Stacey

May

Kemp

Roper

Van Velthuyzen
Bausell
Oxendine
Stadnisky

Schultz
Miller
Popko
Lantry

Burks
Smith

Dickson
Lussier
Proffitt
Edge
OConnor
Thompson
Wursta
Bronson
Whitlock
Allender

Loftis
Soltys
Green
Thompson
Ireland
Steinhauff
Hathaway
Honious
Crombie

Sorensen
Allender
Oliver
Uhlir
Douglas
Carter

Age
26

32

39
38
37
39
35
36
35

44
41
41
43

47
47

51
53
53
52
51
53
53
53
50
54

58
58
58
59
59
59
58
58
57

60
60
60
61
61
63

Club Abbr

MVM
BGSC

HNAQ
LVM
DAM
PSM
CRUZ
OREG
OREG

HNAQ
OREG
ROSE
OREG

SNM
NIAG

GRA
OREG
OREG

GRA
OREG
OREG
OREG

KM
SLAM
UC38

PSM
IM
PBM
OREG
SCAQ
OREG
OREG
UC10
UC36

UC59
OREG
TCAM
OREG
OREG
OREG

USMS #

388K-0AGWJ

138K-FUYAN

338S-2ADN8
338W-2RUCC
388X-03TFC
368B-06TTA
388Z-06F07
378C-0AZHZ
378B-0AK3V

338P-04905
3787-1500F
338H-0836U
3789-02619

388W-03YD6
048J-07E64

3387-02EM5
3782-025VX
378Y-007A2
338P-07121
378G-004WK
378A-0072A
378S-026PM
358E-01Z27G
2286-098BU
378N-0AT4C

368M-0770Z
2186-02V3E
5088-06SX1
3783-02571
338T-03A12
378F-0075J
378X-0270T
1085-069FX
368F-09G24

598V-01KBF
3787-025Y4
3888-06AGX
378U-0059P
3783-AUN25
378J-05XRU

Time

2:22:28.9

2:43:47.0

2:16:37.3
2:17:17.6
2:31:14.1
2:39:36.3
2:40:51.0
2:46:26.2
3:12:24.3

2:17:19.5
2:21:50.9
2:30:04.4
2:52:36.2

2:35:04.7
2:45:25.9

2:17:00.5
2:17:08.1
2:24:22.7
2:33:31.5
2:36:30.3
3:03:20.3
3:09:47.4
3:27:11.9
3:40:46.5
3:45:51.2

2:25:00.1
2:50:58.1
2:51:29.7
2:53:48.0
2:54:36.3
2:58:07.9
3:09:12.9
3:24:38.7
3:45:55.2

2:28:07.7
2:45:52.8
2:47:13.7
3:00:33.2
3:23:42.5
4:28:26.0



2018 USMS Marathon-Distance Open Water National Championship

MEN
Age Group Place
65-69
1
2
70-74
1
2
3
80-84

First Name

Larry
Kermit

Dan
Carl
Tom

David

Last Name

Krauser
Yensen

Kirkland
Selles
Ettinger

Radcliff

Age

65
65

70
71
70

84

Club Abbr

SCM
OREG

PSM
SPM
ROSE

OREG

USMS #

358S-01MXU
378K-025Y1

368R-069B3
148M-030YY
338E-03C0C

378E-025V8

Time

2:38:20.4
2:54:55.7

2:50:55.5
3:14:33.8
3:40:15.2

3:41:58.0



